
 

 
 
 

 

2021-22 School Calendar 
Unless noted otherwise, all school days are full attendance days. 

 
Autumn Term 

Autumn Term Begins Wednesday, August 18, 2021 

No School: Labor Day Monday, September 6, 2021 

Parent Consultation Day (Secondary) Normal day for Primary Thursday, October 7, 2021 

Parent Consultation Day (Whole School) Friday, October 8, 2021 

Autumn Half-Term Break Monday, October 11 – Friday, October 15, 2021 

School Closed: Staff Training Day Monday, October 18, 2021 

Thanksgiving Holiday Monday, November 22 – Friday, November 26, 2021 

End of Autumn Term Friday, December 17, 2021 

Winter Break Monday, December 20 – Monday, January 3, 2022 

 
Spring Term 

School Closed: Staff Training Day Tuesday, January 4, 2022 

Spring Term Begins Wednesday, January 5, 2022 

School Closed: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 17, 2022 

Parent Consultation Day (Secondary) Normal day for Primary Thursday, February  17, 2022 

Parent Consultation Day (Whole School) Friday, February 18, 2022 

Spring Half-Term Break Monday, February 21 – Friday, February 25, 2022 

School Closed: Staff Training Day Monday, February 28, 2022 

End of Spring Term Friday, April 8, 2022 

Spring Break Monday, April 11 – Friday, April 22, 2022 

 
Summer Term 

Summer Term Begins Monday, April 25, 2022 

Summer Half-Term Break Monday, May 30 – Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

End of Summer Term Friday, June 24, 2022 

 
 

 

 



BISC-SL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
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31 Student School Holiday

Teaching day

# Federal holiday
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Federal holidays 2021/22
Jul 4, 2021 Independence Day Nov 11, 2021 Veterans Day Dec 31, 2021 New Year's Day (obs.) May 30, 2022 Memorial Day

Jul 5, 2021 Independence Day (obs.) Nov 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Day Jan 1, 2022 New Year's Day June 19, 2022 Juneteenth Day

Sep 6, 2021 Labor Day Dec 24, 2021 Christmas Day (obs.) Jan 17, 2022 Martin L. King Day

Oct 11, 2021 Columbus Day Dec 25, 2021 Christmas Day Feb 21, 2022 Presidents' Day

March 2022

September 2021 October 2021

November 2021 January 2022

July 2021 August 2021

December 2021 February 2022

April 2022 May 2022 June 2022
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